1
A
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
Dept. Technical reference Created by Approved by
Document type Document status
Title DWG No.
Rev. Date of issue Sheet
Pour visseuse LST-0700, 1200 et Lion 0.7
24/01/2023
1/1
Pour clés MXTP 1 et AVANTI 1
AV1-TPF-K8F5-XBras de réaction TPF Ajustable
David HUSTACHE
L Maxi
L mini
L Maxi
L mini
Bras télescopique à entre-axes ajustable
AV1-TPF-600-K8F5-6 85 mm 600 mm
AV1-TPF-500-K8F5-5 85 mm 500 mm
AV1-TPF-400-K8F5-4 85 mm 400 mm
AV1-TPF-300-K8F5-3 85 mm 300 mm
AV1-TPF-200-K8F5-2 85 mm 200 mm
L mini L Maxi
Réference Dimensions Dimensions